IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

11 APRIL 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE POTTERILL J

1. J C LABUSCHAGNE VS

2. N MZINGI VS
41172/18
3. PWSTEYN VS

4. TABOO TRADING VS
41789/21

5. C JALBASINI VS

6. B/C OF RIVONIA
4488/21

7. LS SELEPE VS

8. EX PARTE: D GOVENDER

R E LABUSCHAGNE

PRASA

S JSTEYN+4

ABUXENI TRADING ENTERPRISE CC

E ALBASINI

VS W C WROOTS

S SELEPE

8488/22

31520/21

10117/22

16932/21

63940/21



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

L S RANCHEBE
61994/20

M VAN STADE
5688/22

C ROOS
19098/18

FNB BANK LTD
12527/21

FNB BANK LTD
17900/22

A J KAYAT VS
59748/21

M M RASEKGOKA VS

EX PARTE: G A PIATER
61737/21

EX PARTE: R KINSEY
62625/21

M P KAVALLINEAS VS
29504/19

VS RAF

VS D E VAN STADE

VS RAF

VS J A SHABANGU

VS DAJO ASSOCIATES LTD

B A CHALMERS

RAF

L KAVALLINEAS

90323/19



19.

20.

21

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

C H KRUGER VS KESTREL NETWORKS LTD 2109/20

2209/22

SASP LTD VS

SMALL ENTERPRISE LTD
53769/15

F P MOTSOENENG VS

M E RAPULUNGOANA
88871/15

MOOIKLOOF HEIGHTS
44085/21

EX PARTE: N CLAASEN

C J VENTER VS J P VENTER 39454/21
. M KILLIAN VS GEPF+2

17773/15

M R ROGERS+1 VS MOMENTUM+1

495/19

MFH CHARTERED ACCONTS VS UZIMA PROPERTY LTD

C DU TOIT+1 57901/21

VS NADUSI TRADING CC+2

DG HOME AFFAIRS 27311/21

VS T A RAPULUNGOANA

VS ADNAAM INVESTMENTS LTD

855/21



11 APRIL 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE MBONGWE J

30. A-Z ELECTRICAL REPAIRS VS

31. MACSTEEL SERVICE LTD
22187/18

32. C M KLONNE VS

33. FNB BANK LTD
60348/19

34. EX PARTE: E M BARNARD

G JOUBERT 9805/22

VS X NONO+1

AD LEWIS 52823/21

VS K MASHUGANE

63939/21



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

J B STROH

S DUBE
9179119

ABSA BANK LTD
33910/09

CHANGING TIDES

IMPACT HUMAN LTD

CHANGING TIDES
48280/21

EX PARTE: J HAVENGA+1

FNB BANK LTD
43850/21

B J WILLEMSE
36809/19

ABSA BANK LTD
76507/15

L DISEMELO

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

W STROH 6066/22

VS MEC OF HEALTH, GAUTENG

VS C F COETZEE+1

M A MAHLANGU 53912/21

VALOWORX 266 LTD 63789/21

ESTATE OF LATE S MAISTRY

1467/22

VS ESTATE OF L U MATEE

VS J E WILLEMSE

VS K G LEBOPA+1

K MAHOBYE 46821/21



46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

B/F OF SCARLET
40344/21

V O AGBON VS
51226/20

AZ LAMOLA VS
59107/20

ABSA BANK LTD
43747117

J D CAMPHER
57229/21

EX PARTE: L J VAN RENSBURG
10304/21

COMPESATION SOLUTIONS
56219/21

VELOCITY FINANCE VS
898/21
COMPENSATION SOLUTIONS

58881/21

J C MYBURG VS

VS M T KHUMALO

MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS+1

CITY OF TSHWANE+1

VS N M SHONGWE+1

VS KPOTTER

VS COMPESATION COMMISSIONER +2

PHOENIX ELECTRODE SALES LTD

VS COMPESATION COMMISSIONER+2

RAF 58386/17



56. S B MACHETE VS L T MACHETE
14908/21

57. MERCEDES-BENZ VS B A MADUNA 59555/20

58. EX PARTE: C L DE JAGER
1368/22

59. D N MATABANE VS T J MATABANE+3
72512/18

11 APRIL 2022
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE NYATHI J

60. EX PARTE: J KEYTER+1
58422/21



61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

ABSA BANK LTD
93945/19

S M MAMETJA
35442/20

BUSINESS VENTURE
18844/20

J M COETZEE
46828/21

M GOUWS

H M BARNARDT
52936/21

J A DU PLESSIS+2
20140/21

C PRINSLOO

KOSMOS BRIDGE ASS
30085/09

L S MUKHAVHULI

EX PARTE: F S COETZEE+1

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS KRMS ARCHITECTS CC+2

VS S L RAKWENA

VS R&J COUTURE LTD+1

VS L L COETZEE

W GOUWS 495/22
VS M BARNARDT

VISAGIE SAAGMEULE CC+1

S PRINSLOO 3826/22
VS MADIBENG MUNICIPALITY

RAF 61512/21



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

1756/22

S A SIBAYA+1 VS
55929/21

C F SMIT VS

CGB IFS LTD VS

B/C OF VASELLA VS

N F BARKHUIZEN+55
58507/21

W K MOELLER
2042/22

NEDBANK LTD
48315/18

B NIMAKO+1 VS
5366/18

EX PARTE: D E HAMMANN

EX PARTE: M HANDERSON
61496/21

J AHUGHES+6

ELECTROWEB LTD 58561/21
M | LOMAS+1 53975/19
T P SITHOLE 11102/19

VS WEST RAND MUNICIPALITY

VS E NORTJE+1

VS J P MUKENGESHAYI

MINISTER OF HOME AFFAIRS+1

437/22



82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

WOODSTOCK BOARDS LTD
30035/21

DISCOVERY LTD
72180/18

BMW FINANCIAL LTD
16698/21

B LEHUTSO VS

STD BANK LTD
61248/21

EX PARTE: H C LIEBENBERG
12332/22

SUPERDRIVE LTD VS

MALEBYE ATTORNEYS
22775/21

VS AXO OFFICE PLANNING

VS R J MARAKALALA

VS T D RIKHOTSO

TALEHUTSO

VS T KGWALE

K SEKELE

VS O NTOZINI+9

96182/15

32132/21



